
 

 

 

 

2023-2024 

West Pasco Teen Court Schedule/First Priority Schools 

 

Teen Court always starts at 5:00 pm and is located at: 

The West Pasco Judicial Center 

7530 Little Road 

New Port Richey, FL 34654 
 

Date            First Priority Schools   

  
 

Wednesday, September 13, 2023                                     Training Night 

 

Wednesday, September 27, 2023                       Dayspring/K-Tech 

 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023                          Anclote/PACE/Land O Lakes 

 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023                                         Mitchell/Genesis 

 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023                               Fivay/Gulf 

 

Wednesday, November 29, 2023                                             Bishop/Sunlake/Home School 

 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023                                               Hudson/River Ridge 

 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023                                             Dayspring/K-Tech 

 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024                          Anclote/PACE/Land O Lakes 

 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024                                         Mitchell/Genesis 

 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024                               Fivay/Gulf 

 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024                                              Bishop/Sunlake/Home School 

 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024                                                   Hudson/River Ridge 

 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024                                                     Dayspring/K-Tech  

 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024                                      Anclote/PACE/Land O Lakes 

 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024                                                     Mitchell/Genesis 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


